MORGAN COUNTY COMMISSION

AGENDA
April 17, 2018
5:00 P.M.
150 East Washington St., Madison, GA

l. Pledge and Invocation

Il.  Agenda Approval

Scheduled Public Comment-Riverwalk Residents-Water Intake Project

I11. Old Business:

1. None

IV. New Business:

Courthouse Security System

Taser Replacement for Sheriff’s Office
Shooting Simulator for Sheriff’s Office
Property to be Declared Surplus
Mutual Aid Agreement

Charter Contract Renewal

Staff Reports-March 2018
Commissioner Liaison Reports

Public Comments on Agenda Items

CoNooA~WNE

COUNTY ATTORNEY/EXECUTIVE SESSION
1. Personnel
2. Real Estate

PAGES

1-2
3-5
6-16
17
18-29
30-33
34-41





