# MORGAN COUNTY COMMISSION AGENDA

## April 17, 2018 5:00 P.M. 150 East Washington St., Madison, GA

**PAGES** 

I. Pledge and Invocation	I.	Pledge	and	Invoc	atior
--------------------------	----	--------	-----	-------	-------

# II. Agenda Approval

Scheduled Public Comment-Riverwalk Residents-Water Intake Project

#### **III.** Old Business:

1. None

#### **IV.** New Business:

1.	Courthouse Security System	1-2
2.	Taser Replacement for Sheriff's Office	3-5
3.	Shooting Simulator for Sheriff's Office	6-16
4.	Property to be Declared Surplus	17
5.	Mutual Aid Agreement	18-29
6.	Charter Contract Renewal	30-33
7.	Staff Reports-March 2018	34-41
8.	Commissioner Liaison Reports	
9.	Public Comments on Agenda Items	

### COUNTY ATTORNEY/EXECUTIVE SESSION

- 1. Personnel
- 2. Real Estate